
SID at Centre of Abingdon Road

Travelling West Travelling East

Week Commencing No Vehicles Average Speed 30% 50% 85% No Vehicles Average Speed 30% 50% 85%

Mon 23 Jan 23 16,442 29.20 26 28 33 28.55% 60.00 11,605 30.11 26 296 34 39.43% 89.00

Mon 30 Jan 23 15,964 29.37 26 28 33 29.59% 60.00 11,478 30.04 26 28 34 38.83% 65.00

Mon 6 Feb 23 14,143 26.46 23 28 32 20.64% 59.00 12,000 28.64 25 274 33 28.79% 67.00

Mon 13 Feb 23 16,757 29.40 26 28 33 30.23% 70.00 12,806 28.77 25 28 33 31.59% 63.00

Mon 20 Feb 23 17,441 29.39 26 28 33 30.15% 63.00 13,154 29.95 26 28 34 38.33% 58.00

Mon 27 Feb 23 15,311 29.54 26 28 34 30.61% 65.00 10,671 30.02 26 28 34 38.66% 58.00

Mon 6 Mar 23 18,878 29.56 26 28 34 31.33% 66.00 13,197 30.21 26 29 35 39.81% 61.00

Mon 13 Mar 23 20,114 29.52 26 28 34 30.99% 60.00 14,160 30.32 26 29 35 40.68% 85.00

Mon 20 Mar 23 20,778 29.48 26 28 34 31.02% 64.00 15,390 30.21 26 29 35 39.75% 88.00

Mon 27 Mar 23 19,091 29.51 26 28 34 31.05% 84.00 13,622 30.48 26 29 35 42.12% 89.00

Mon 3 Apr 23 16,896 29.51 26 28 34 31.08% 62.00 12,585 30.45 26 29 36 42.20% 79.00

Mon 10 Apr 23 17,340 29.58 26 28 34 31.83% 66.00 12,227 30.08 26 28 35 38.64% 70.00

Mon 17 Apr 23 20,398 29.29 26 28 33 29.80% 60.00 15,294 28.71 25 28 34 32.99% 80.00

Mon 24 Apr 23 19,911 29.02 26 28 33 27.66% 83.00 14,957 28.52 25 27 33 29.69% 59.00

Mon 1 May 23 18,445 28.88 26 27 33 27.15% 66.00 13,797 28.29 24 27 33 28.98% 66.00

Mon 8 May 23 20,993 29.04 26 28 33 27.63% 65.00 14,458 29.98 26 28 35 38.40% 90.00

Mon 15 May 23 19,474 26.85 24 26 31 17.36% 58.00 12,750 27.62 24 26 33 25.75% 90.00

Mon 22 May 23 17,644 28.34 25 27 32 24.19% 66.00 13,443 29.40 26 28 34 35.14% 68.00

Mon 29 May 23 18,413 28.77 26 27 33 26.05% 70.00 12,522 29.97 26 28 35 38.36% 70.00

Mon 5 Jun 23 19,307 29.12 26 28 33 28.10% 62.00 13,856 29.80 26 28 35 37.51% 119.00

Mon 12 Jun 23 18,468 28.80 26 27 32 25.94% 80.00 14,207 28.32 25 27 33 28.69% 93.00

Mon 19 Jun 23 20,010 28.84 26 27 33 26.52% 65.00 15,358 29.48 26 28 34 34.74% 65.00

Mon 26 Jun 23 19,708 29.04 26 27 33 27.60% 65.00 14,437 29.97 26 28 34 37.22% 61.00
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